

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

CIVIL APPEAL NO(s). 4359 OF 2010
(For prel. Hearing)

TELECOM REGULATORY AUTH.OF INDIA

Appellant (s)

VERSUS

M/S POLIMER CABLE NETWORK & ORS.

Respondent(s)

(With appln(s) for ex-Parte stay and office report)

Date: 14/05/2010 This Appeal was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE B. SUDERSHAN REDDY
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE SURINDER SINGH NIJJAR

For Appellant(s) Mr. G.E. Vahanvati, AG
Mr. Sanjay Kapur, Adv.
Mr. Rajiv Kapur, Adv.
Ms. Shubhra Kapur, Adv.
Ms. Arti Singh, Adv.
Mr. Abhishek Kumar, Adv.
Mr. S.R. Joshi, Adv.

For Respondent(s)

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

Appeal admitted.
In the meanwhile, the operation of the impugned order shall
remain stayed.

(S. Thapar)
P.S. to Registrar

(Vijay Dhawan)
Assistant Registrar