

ITEM NO.10 Court 14 (Video Conferencing)

SECTION XVII

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A  
R E C O R D O F P R O C E E D I N G S

IA 109587/2020 in Civil Appeal No(s). 4359/2010

TELECOM REGULATORY AUTH.OF INDIA

Appellant(s)

VERSUS

M/S POLIMER CABLE NETWORK & ORS.

Respondent(s)

(IA No. 109587/2020 - INTERVENTION APPLICATION)

Date : 23-02-2021 These matters were called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE HEMANT GUPTA  
[IN CHAMBER]

For Appellant(s) Mr. Sanjay Kapur, AOR  
Mr. Arjun Bhatia, Adv.

For Respondent(s) Mr. Sidharth Luthra, Sr.Adv.  
Mr. A.C.Mishra, Adv.  
Mr. Ankit Chaturvedi, Adv.  
Ms. Nipun Sharma, Adv.  
M/s. ACM Legal, AOR

UPON hearing the counsel the Court made the following  
O R D E R

List on 24.02.2021.

(NIRMALA NEGI)  
COURT MASTER (SH)

(PRADEEP KUMAR)  
BRANCH OFFICER